Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6

COMPUTERS rax:

PIB: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

Telefon: 063/111-50-29

ilyama ProLite TF2415MC-B2 Open Frame PCAP
10 point touch screen equipped with a foam seal
finish for seamless integration ( TF2415MC-B2 )

Sifra: 43235
Kategorija prozivoda: Monitori
Proizvodac: llYama

Cena: 60464,00 rsd.

Display Type:
Display Technology:
Diagonal Length:

Viewable Display Diagonal
Length:

Type of Matrix:

Pitch Type:

Pitch Width:

Color Support:
Maximum Resolution:

Maximum Video Refresh Rate @
Max. Resolution:

Maximum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Maximum Vertical Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Vertical Scan
Frequency:

Image Brightness:

Image Contrast:

Image Max. H-View Angle:
Image Max. V-View Angle:
Response Time:

OSD Languages:

Certifications:

Image Aspect Ratio:
Display Features:

LCD

TFT Active Matrix
24"

23.8"

VA

Dot Pitch
0.2745 mm
16.7M
1920x1080
60 Hz

82 kHz
31.4 kHz
75 Hz
56 Hz

350 cdm~”™2
3000:1
178 °

178 °

16 ms

Chinese, Dutch, English, French,
Italian, Japanese, Estonian
REACH SVHC,CB, CE, TUV-
Bauart, CU, cULus

16:9

LED Backlight

HDCP Ready
Fingerprint-resistant Oleophobic
Coating

Capacitive Multi-Touch

24°

Prolrte
TFZ2415MC

iivama

.. . 10
x




10 Point Touch-Screen

VGA: 1 (15-pin D-sub)
HDMI: 1 (HDMI (Type A))
DisplayPort: 1

Audio Line-Out: 1 (3.5-mm minijack)
Power Device Type: Power Supply
Power Device Location: External

Power Consumption Operational: 25 W

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




